ZAPOPES

32620 US-43 STE C3, Thomasville, AL 36784
(334) 636-4349

For Sale

$365,000

Gorgeous 2 Story Home-Sweet Water

32602 AL-10, Sweet Water, AL 36782, USA

PRE : PR-9550-property

Popes Real Estate
info@popesrealestate.com

Bedrooms Bathrooms Garage Year Built Area Lot Size (334) 636-4349

i 5 q 3 E[ 2 1999 l:] 2900 SqFt «k 25 Acres

5 o Chandler Morris
escription

Private paradise with 25 acres

Gorgeous 2-story home on 25 acres with a relaxing view of the pond. The home has 5 bedrooms and 3

bathrooms. The attic has been refinished. The house also has a very large den area/ game room, and various

species of wood used as paneling and cabinets. The perfect home for country living! stocked pond with an

unfinished small cottage, 2 large workshops, a pole barn, porches and patios. The home has a private setting and

lots of wildlife on the property.

Features

v 2 Car Garage
v Back Porch
v Ceiling Fans
v Ceramic Tile
+ Dual Sinks

v Front Porch

v 2 Stories

v Breakfast Area
v Central Cooling
v Dining Room

v Family Room

v Appliences
+/ Carpet Flooring
v Central Heating
v Dishwasher

+ Fenced Yard

chandler@popesrealestate.com
Cell: (334) 456-9485

Karen Wright

karen@popesrealestate.com
(334) 830-0362

Ann Hicks

ann@popesrealestate.com
(334) 327-5988

Freda Gibson

freda@popesrealestate.com
(334) 534-0445

v Hardwood Floors v Kitchen . .
Richard J Gibson
¥ Laundry Room v Lawn v Living Room richard@popesrealestate.com
Cell: (334) 636-3202
v Metal Roof v Open Kitchen v Patio
v Paved Road v Pet Friendly v Shed

v Walk-in Closets

v Workshop

Property on Map

v Waterfront

v Wood Siding
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‘%1 Gorgeous 2 Story Home-Sweet Water
"ﬁ{f{; 32602 AL-10, Sweet Water, AL 36782, USA

Kevin Smoker

kevin@popesrealestate.com
(334) 357-0796



